

H
SLP(C)... 4913 OF 2003

ITEM NO. 43

COURT NO. 11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(C) NO...../2003 Cr1.MP 4913
(from the judgment and order dated 27.8.2002 in RSA 3055/00 of the High Court of Punjab & Har
yana at Chandigrah)

Arun Kumar @ Lucky & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Amnit Kant & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date :11/07/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petition.

Charanjit

[Shelly Sen Gupta]

Court Master